
TFS MS XC Legacy List Boys 2 mile Under 19:22.00
10-25-2020

NAME GRADE YEAR TIME LOCATION
1 Kafsky, Clay 8 2020 12:58.40  Mtn Invite
2 Hicks, Colton 8 2018 13:22.00  Mtn Invite
3 Alvaro Anton-Ripoll 8 2007 13:24:00 Unicoi
4 Shaw, Brit 7 2018 13:27.00  Mtn Invite
5 Moore, Blair 8 2019 13:57.90 Mtn Invite
6 Cope, Bryan 8 2018 14:05.00  Mtn Invite
7 Xu, QianFeng William 2019 14:13.90 Summit
8 Seaman, Will 8 2018 14:25.00  Mtn Invite
9 Moore, Blair 7 2018 14:26.00  Mtn Invite

10 Wang, Zi "Shrek" 8 2017 14:31.00 Summit
11 Austin Hawkins 8 2001 14:32:00 Unicoi
12 Farmer, Tyler 7 2017 14:38.00 Summit
13 Hicks, Colton 7 2017 14:40.00 Rabun Gap
14 Bard, Jason 8 2020 14:41.40  Mtn Invite
15 Wanner, Ethan 8 2017 14:42.00 Summit
16 Pierce Fields 8 2002 14:48:00 Unicoi
17 John Navarrete 8 2009 15:05:00 Unicoi
18 Amankwah, Nana 8 2018 15:14.00  Mtn Invite
19 Graham, Josh 8 2017 15:22.00 Summit
20 Farmer, Tyler 8 2018 15:29.00  Mtn Invite
21 Shaw, Brit 6 2017 15:26.00 Summit
22 Joel Henry 8 2002 15:41.00 Unicoi
23 Austin Hawkins 7 2000 15:43.00 Franklin
24 Yoon Bae Kim 2000 15:46.00 Unicoi
25 Augustine, Colton 8 2017 15:48.00 Rabun Gap
26 Michael Sherman 2001 15:52.00 Unicoi
27 Atwood, Luke 8 2017 15:52.00 Summit
28 Sebastian Moreno 8 2000 16:03.00 Unicoi
29 John Luke Gallagher 6 2009 16:23.00 Unicoi
30 Farmer, Tyler 6 2016 16:24.00 Eagle In
31 Rob Ferguson 7 2009 16:25.00 Unicoi
32 James Jackson 7 2000 16:30.00 Unicoi



33 Higgins, Aubrey 7 2016 16:35.00 Eagle In
34 Rickman, Henry 6 2017 16:39.00 Summit
35 Seaman, Will 7 2017 16:41.00 Summit
36 Sang, Jingan "Jerry" 8 2017 16:43.00 Summit
37 Popham, Tyler 7 2016 16:44.00 Eagle In
38 Lander, Josh 6 2020 16:47.20  Mtn Invite
39 Blackwell, Dalton 7 2020 16:51.80  Mtn Invite
40 Rickman, Henry 8 2019 16:53.40 Mtn Invite
41 Rickman, Henry 7 2018 16:58.00  Mtn Invite
42 Jonathan Watts 8 2002 17:00.00
43 Freeman, Bryson 7 2020 17:15.20  Mtn Invite
44 Sims, Eli 8 2016 17:17.00 Eagle In
45 Tang, Yao "Ty" 8 2017 17:18.00 Rabun Gap
46 Sang, Jingyi "Jason" 8 2017 17:22.00 Summit
47 Spink, Conner 6 2020 17:29.40  Mtn Invite
48 Ti'Quavious Wright 6 2020 17:34.10  Mtn Invite
49 Wil Mattai 7 2009 17:35.00 Unicoi
50 Beck, Timothy 8 2019 17:40.20  Mtn Invite
51 Dallas Hampton 2000 17:47.00 Franklin
52 Kimbo Sanda 7 2003 17:48.00
53 Justin Hampton 6 2001 17:56.00 Franklin
54 Geltz, Dalton 6 2019 17:57.10 Summit
55 Cameron Sawyer 6 2001 18:05.00 Franklin
56 Axel Isabane 7 2001 18:06.00 Unicoi
57 Simmons, Gavin 6 2020 18:08.90  Mtn Invite
58 Atwood, Luke 7 2016 18:12.00 Eagle In
59 Roland, Shepherd 8 2016 18:23.00 Eagle In
60 James Yoon 8 2007 18:26.00 Unicoi
61 Cody Thomas 6 2009 18:50.00 Unicoi
62 Oronokwe, Benjamin 7 2017 18:50.00 Summit
63 Roberts, Roman 6 2020 18:50.60  Mtn Invite
64 Higgins, Aubrey 8 2017 18:51.00 Summit
65 Moore, Blair 6 2017 18:51.01 Summit
66 Harris, Charlie 6 2019 18:54.50 Mtn Invite
67 Hunter Braham 6 2009 19:11.00 Unicoi



68 Griffin Fisher 8 2002 19:22.00 Unicoi



TFS MS XC Legacy List Boys 3K Under 17:42.00
10-25-2020

NAME GRADE YEAR TIME LOCATION
1 Alvaro Anton-Ripoll 8 2007 11:25.00 AA
2 Austin Hawkins 8 2001 11:39.00 AA
3 Kafsky, Clay 8 2020 11:48.78 Athens Academy
4 Moore, Blair 8 2019 12:09.00 TS Championship Summit
5 Hicks, Colton 8 2018 12:13.57 TS Championship 
6 Xu, QianFeng William 2019 12:27.00 TS Championship Summit
7 Bard, Jason 8 2020 12:28.63 Athens Academy
8 Hicks, Colton 7 2017 12:34.00 TS Championship
9 James Jackson 7 2000 12:41.00 AA

10 Sebastian Moreno 8 2000 12:42.00 AA
11 Wang, Zi "Shrek" 8 2017 12:44.00 TS Championship 
12 Shaw, Brit 7 2018 12:48.31 TS Championship 
13 Wanner, Ethan 8 2017 12:49.00 TS Championship 
14 Austin Hawkins 7 2000 12:50.00 AA
15 Shaw, Brit 6 2017 13:12.00 TS Championship 
16 Fisher, Ben 8 2016 13:13.45 AA
17 Graham, Josh 8 2017 13:19.00 TS Championship 
18 Sang, Jingyi "Jason" 8 2017 13:20.00 TS Championship 
19 Rickman, Henry 8 2019 13:24.00 TS Championship Summit
20 Pierce Fields 8 2002 13:26.00 AA
21 Cope, Bryan 8 2018 13:29.89 TS Championship 
22 Kelly, Collin 8 2016 13:30.66 TS Championship 
23 Yoon Bae Kim 2000 13:34.00 AA
24 Seaman, Will 8 2018 13:36.03 TS Championship 
25 Roland, Shepherd 8 2016 13:39.83 TS Championship 
26 Atwood, Luke 8 2017 13:40.00 TS Championship 
27 Amankwah, Nana 8 2018 13:43.59 TS Championship 
28 Hall, Lincoln 8 2018 13:52.64 TS Championship 
29 Jacob Wehunt 8 2007 13:54.00 AA
30 John Luke Gallagher 6 2009 13:57.00 AA
31 Joel Henry 8 2002 13:57.00 AA
32 Geltz, Dalton 6 2019 14:00.00 TS Championship Summit
33 Axel Isabane 7 2001 14:01.00 AA
34 Augustine, Colton 8 2017 14:03.00 TS Championship 
35 Farmer, Tyler 8 2018 14:03.26 TS Championship 
36 Moore, Blair 7 2018 14:07.70 TS Championship 
37 Tang, Yao "Ty" 8 2017 14:09.00 TS Championship 
38 Wanner, Ethan 7 2016 14:13.11 TS Championship 
39 Shin, Seungwook Daniel 8 2018 14:32.64 TS Championship 



40 Farmer, Tyler 6 2016 14:32.88 TS Championship 
41 Sang, Jingan "Jerry" 8 2017 14:34.00 TS Championship 
42 Sims, Eli 8 2016 14:48.52 TS Championship 
43 Blackwell, Dalton 7 2020 14:52.49 Athens Academy
44 Seaman, Will 7 2017 14:56.00 TS Championship Summit
45 Hall, Lincoln 6 2016 14:57.33 TS Championship 
46 Rickman, Henry 7 2018 14:59.70 TS Championship Summit
47 Freeman, Bryson 7 2020 15:00.75 Athens Academy
48 Moore, Blair 6 2017 15:01.00 TS Championship Summit
49 Spink, Conner 6 2020 15:03.30 Athens Academy
50 Rickman, Henry 6 2017 15:10.00 TS Championship Summit
51 Beck, Timothy 8 2019 15:13.00 TS Championship Summit
52 James Yoon 8 2007 15:48.00 AA
53 Oronokwe, Benjamin 7 2017 15:57.00 TS Championship Summit
54 Simmons, Gavin 6 2020 16:01.92 Athens Academy
55 Lander, Josh 6 2020 16:04.20 Athens Academy
56 Atwood, Luke 7 2016 16:15.85 TS Championship 
57 Higgins, Aubrey 8 2017 16:20.00 TS Championship Summit
58 Popham, Tyler 7 2016 16:31.88 TS Championship 
59 David Chung 8 2000 16:36.00 AA
60 Higgins, Aubrey 7 2016 16:41.65 TS Championship 
61 Roberts, Roman 6 2020 16:43.86 Athens Academy
62 Harris, Charlie 7 2020 16:44.30 TFS Farm
63 Harris, Charlie 6 2019 16.50.00 TS Championship Summit
64 Kimbo Sanda 7 2003 16:54.00 AA
65 Griffin Fisher 8 2002 17:05.00 AA
66 Hunter Braham 6 2009 17:38.00 AA
67 Atwood, Luke 7 2016 17:31.11 TS Championship 
68 Cody Thomas 6 2009 17:42.00 AA



TFS MS XC Legacy List Boys 5K Under: 32:09.00
10-25-2020

NAME GRADE YEAR TIME LOCATION
7 Alvaro Anton-Ripoll 8 2007 18:45.00 ACS JV

12 8 2009 23:56.00 RG
9 7 2009 25:05.00 RG

10 6 2009 25:11.00 RG
6 Joel Henry 8 2002 25:23.00 Wes
4 7 2000 26:29.00 Banks
3 7 2000 26:32.00 Banks
1 8 2000 27:25.00 Banks

11 7 2009 27:33.00 RG
5 2000 28:02.00 Banks

13 6 2009 30:57.00 RG
8 6 2009 31:44.00 RG
2 2000 32:09.00 Banks



TFS MS XC Legacy List Boys OLD TFS Course DO NOT ADD ANY MORE INFORMATION
10-25-2020 2012-2018 Under: 19:18.79

NAME SCHOOL YEAR TIME
1 Trey Friesel Tam Sal 2013 11:59.00
2 Samual Wood Towns Co 2013 12:00.00
3 Ervin Diaz Rab Co 2012 12:08.00
4 Chris Swars TFS 2013 12:26.00
5 Fisher, Ben TFS 2016 12:27.44
6 Dylan Walker Rab Gap 2012 12:28.00
7 Keith Cook Towns Co 2013 12:34.00
8 Chris Richard Summit 2012 12:50.00
9 Corbin Henderson Towns Co 2013 12:51.00

10 McKay Alexander Tam Sal 2013 12:59.00
11 Will Sadlon Rab Gap 2012 13:11.00
12 Joseph Woodland Tam Sal 2013 13:13.00
13 Kelly, Collin TFS 2016 13:18.69
14 Hicks, Colton TFS 2018 13:22.00
15 Wang, Zi "Shrek" TFS 2017 13:26.00
16 Roland, Shepherd TFS 2016 13:26.71
17 Shaw, Brit TFS 2018 13:27.00
18 Cooper Olin Tam Sal 2013 13:34.00
19 Wade Blackburn Summit 2012 13:36.00
20 Noe Correa Rab Co 2013 13:39.00
21 Jeremy Nash Rab Gap 2013 13:42.00
22 Jay Reece Rab Gap 2012 13:45.00
23 Aaron Hughes TFS 2013 13:45.00
24 Harrison Meyer Rab Gap 2012 13:47.00
25 Graham Ju mp Rab Gap 2012 13:49.00
26 Ben Griswold TFS 2012 13:49.00
27 Wanner, Ethan TFS 2017 13:50.09
28 Farmer, Tyler TFS 2016 13:50.68
29 Shaw, Brit TFS 2017 13:51.49
30 Wanner, Ethan TFS 2016 13:52.48
31 Jesse Gulle TFS 2012 13:59.00
32 Nathan Miller Rab Gap 2013 13:59.00
33 Cope, Bryan TFS 2018 14:05.00
34 Farmer, Tyler TFS 2017 14:13.22
35 Sang, Jingyi "Jason" TFS 2017 14:16.88
36 Seaman, Will TFS 2018 14:25.00
37 Moore, Blair TFS 2018 14:26.00
38 Augustine, Colton TFS 2017 14:26.02
39 Sims, Eli TFS 2016 14:48.50



40 Atwood, Luke TFS 2017 14:48.61
41 Sang, Jingan "Jerry" TFS 2017 14:50.67
42 Graham, Josh TFS 2017 15:07.60
43 Amankwah, Nana TFS 2018 15:14.00
44 Popham, Tyler TFS 2016 15:15.39
45 Hall, Lincoln TFS 2016 15:16.57
46 Hicks, Colton TFS 2017 15:28.31
47 Farmer, Tyler TFS 2018 15:29.00
48 Tang, Yao "Ty" TFS 2017 15:57.83
49 Atwood, Luke TFS 2016 15:59:13
50 Seaman, Will TFS 2017 16:28.10
51 Rickman, Henry TFS 2017 16:28.49
52 Rickman, Henry TFS 2018 16:58.00
53 Higgins, Aubrey TFS 2017 17:26.88
54 Moore, Blair TFS 2017 17:53.79
55 Oronokwe, Benjamin TFS 2017 19:18.79



TFS MS XC Legacy List Boys UPPER TFS COURSE 2019+ Under: 13:58.96
10-25-2020

Place Name School Time Date
1 Moore Demetrium Athens Christian 10:38.10 9/10/2019
2  Sage Milner Prince Ave 11:20.80 9/8/2020
3 Milner Sage Prince Ave 11:52.81 9/10/2019
4  David Boman White Co 11:55.10 9/8/2020 
5  Cole Woods Frnaklin Co  12:14.50 9/8/2020
6  James Truluck Commerce  12:25.60 9/8/2020 
7  Timothy Furlow Prince Ave  12:34.90 9/8/2020 
8 Grimsley Jay Towns Co 12:34.92 9/10/2019 
9 Clay Kafsky Tallulah Falls  12:35.60 9/8/2020 
10 Floyd Zane Towns Co 12:43.17 9/10/2019 
11 Jason Bard Tallulah Falls 12:44.70 9/8/2020 
12 Anderson G.B. Rabun Co 12:45.67 9/10/2019 
13 Wilson Chance Summit 12:52.35 9/10/2019 
14 Williams Connor Towns Co 12:52.71 9/10/2019 
15 Ayala Dylan White County 12:55.47 9/10/2019 
16 Crane Colton Rabun Co 12:58.78 9/10/2019 
17 Cummings Seth Athens Christian 13:03.18 9/10/2019 
18  Leyton Brown Towns Co 13:03.30 9/8/2020 
19 Qemali Anthony Summit 13:07.75 9/10/2019 
20 Haymons Dalton Athens Christian 13:08.52 9/10/2019 
21 Sofield Drew Towns Co 13:11.77 9/10/2019 
22  Owen Florence Prince Ave 13:13.10 9/8/2020 
23 Furlow Timothy Prince Ave 13:13.19 9/10/2019 
24  Alex Brannon White Co 13:19.30 9/8/2020 
25 Dixon JD ACS 13:23.58 9/10/2019 
26  Harry Word Rabun Co 13:25.81 9/10/2019 
27  John Durham Towns Co  13:37.50 9/8/2020 
28  Caleb Smith Prince Ave  13:38.30 9/8/2020 
29 Gatnett Elayan Prince Ave 13:40.29 9/10/2019 
30 Sawyer Mullis Commerce 13:50.48 9/10/2019 
31  Will Cox Commerce  13:50.90 9/8/2020 
32  Jack Whalen Prince Ave 13:51.70 9/8/2020 
33  Ryan Cortez Prince Ave 13:53.00 9/8/2020 
34 Blair Moore Tallulah Falls 13:58.96 9/10/2019 



TFS MS XC Legacy List Girls 2 mile Under: 21:46.00
10-25-2020

NAME SCHOOL YEAR TIME LOCATION
1 Chesser, Josie 7 2020 14:29.40 Franklin Pridelands
2 Bailey, Allison 8 2020 14:35.80 Franklin Pridelands
3 Chesser, Jenna 8 2019 14:46.50 Summit
4 Alexander, Lucy 8 2017 14:49.75 Summit
5 Hartman, Sammy 7 2017 14:52.45 Summit
6 Hartman, Sammy 8 2018 15:07.50 Mtn. Invite
7 James, Haygen 6 2018 15:45.70 Mtn. Invite
8 Mitchell, Molly 7 2018 15:51.20 Mtn. Invite
9 Trotter, Kate 8 2018 15:58.30 Mtn. Invite

10 Barron, Emma 6 2018 16:06.50 Mtn. Invite
11 Janelle Ndonyi 8 2001 16:21.00 Unicoi
12 Miller, Elizabeth Lezita 6 2020 16:23.10 Mtn. Invite
13 Shelton, Maggie 6 2018 16:27.20 Mtn. Invite
14 Kafsky, Laurel Blake 6 2020 16:28.00 Mtn. Invite
15 Tatum, Karis 8 2017 16:35.36 Summit
16 Keim, Avery 6 2020 16:35.60 Mtn. Invite
17 Ashley Glover 8 2001 16:49.00 Wes
18 Shirley, Julianne 6 2017 16:57.91 Summit
19 McGugan, Haylen 6 2020 17:05.10 Mtn. Invite
20 Prince, Megan 6 2020 17:13.30 Mtn. Invite
21 Mariam Abdullah 7 2001 17:15.00 Wes
22 Chesser, Josie 7 2019 17:31.30 Summit
23 Jackson, Emma 7 2017 17:38.09 Summit
24 Trotter, Kate 7 2017 17:39.45 Summit
25 Rickman, Molly 7 2020 17:42.20 Mtn. Invite
26 Henderson, Olivia 6 2020 17:54.10 Mtn. Invite
27 Griffis, Carsyn 7 2020 17:56.10 Mtn. Invite
28 Sharon Durkan 8 2005 18:50.00 Unicoi
29 Janelle Ndonyi 7 2000 19:12.00 Unicoi
37 Shelton, Maggie 8 2019 19:01.20 Summit
36 Prince, Dani 8 2019 19:38.30 Summit
30 Alexander, Lucy 7 2016 20:02.00 Eagle In
31 Rachel Nichols 7 2009 20:09.00 Unicoi
32 Alex Tyler 8 2003 20:15.00 Unicoi
33 Bonner, Olivia 6 2020 20:17.10 Mtn. Invite
34 Dembele, Nasha 7 2017 20:41.68 Summit
35 Sharon Durkan 7 2004 21:46.00 Unicoi



TFS MS XC Legacy List Girls 3K Under:19:26.96
10-25-2020

NAME GRADE YEAR TIME LOCATION
Chesser, Jenna 8 2019 11:42.00 Tri S Championship
Chesser, Josie 7 2020 12:31.08 Athens Academy
Bailey, Allison 8 2020 12:43.73 Athens Academy
Chesser, Josie 7 2019 13:05.00 Tri S Championship
Shelton, Maggie 8 2019 13:15.00 Tri S Championship
Alexander, Lucy 8 2017 13:24.00 Tri S Championship
James, Haygen 7 2019 13:26.00 Tri S Championship
Shirley, Julianne 6 2017 13:28.00 Tri S Championship
Alexander, Lucy 7 2016 13:52.58 TFS Farm
Hartman, Sammy 7 2017 14:03.00 TFS Farm
James, Haygen 6 2018 14:10.65 Tri S Championship
Mariam Abdullah 7 2001 14:17.00

Rickman, Molly 7 2020 14:21.86 Athens Academy
Barron, Emma 6 2018 14:25.74 Tri S Championship
Trotter, Kate 8 2018 14:26.02 Tri S Championship

1 Mitchell, Molly 7 2018 14:27.00 Tri S Championship

2 Miller, Elizabeth Lezita 6 2020 14:31.95 Athens Academy

3 Keim, Avery 6 2020 14:36.44 Athens Academy
4 Prince, Dani 8 2019 14.37.00 Tri S Championship
5 Kafsky, Laurel Blake 6 2020 14:40.04 Athens Academy
6 Janelle Ndonyi 7 2000 14:53.00 AA
7 Jackson, Emma Sinclaire 6 2016 14:53.58 TFS Farm
8 Trotter, Kate 6 2016 15:00.40 TFS Farm
9 Henderson, Olivia 6 2020 15:06.83 Athens Academy

10 Tatum, Karis 8 2017 15:07.00 Tri S Championship
11 Hartman, Sammy 8 2018 15:13.65 Tri S Championship
12 Shelton, Maggie 6 2018 15:21.21 Tri S Championship
13 Southards, Ellie 7 2018 15:23.00 Tri S Championship
14 Griffis, Carsyn 7 2020 15:26.76 Athens Academy
15 Prince, Megan 6 2020 15:26.86 Athens Academy
16 Peacock, Maggie 6 2016 15:32.47 TFS Farm
17 Jackson, Emma 7 2017 15:55.00 Tri S Championship
18 Trotter, Kate 7 2017 15:56.00 Tri S Championship
19 Hayes, Cassidy 6 2016 16:00.56 TFS Farm
20 Colston, Jayln 6 2016 16:32.76 TFS Farm
21 Marshall, Jasmyn 6 2019 16:40.00 Tri S Championship
22 Tatum, Adelaide 6 2020 16:50.58 Athens Academy
23 McGugan, Haylen 6 2020 16:54.30 Athens Academy
24 Destinee Johnson 7 2004 17:06.00
25 Eubank, Ellesen 6 2016 17:11.64 TFS Farm



26 Griffis, Carsyn 7 2019 17:16.00 Tri S Championship
27 Bonner, Olivia 6 2020 17:21.78 Athens Academy
28 Dembele, Nasha 7 2017 17:34.00 Tri S Championship
29 Shoemaker, Emily 6 2020 17:59.51 Athens Academy
30 Rachel Nichols 7 2009 18:09.00 AA
31 Dunlap, Carol Kate 6 2016 18:28.24 TFS Farm
32 Higgins, Mallory 7 2019 18.54.00 Tri S Championship
33 Sharon Durkan 7 2004 18:58.00 ACS
34 Marshall, Jasmyn 7 2020 19:05.00 Athens Academy
35 Cope, Maddie 8 2016 19:26.96 TFS Farm



TFS MS XC Legacy List Girls 5K Under: 33:23.00
10-25-2020

NAME SCHOOL YEAR TIME LOCATION
2 Ashley Glover 8 2001 29:03.00 AA
3 Sharon Durkan 8 2005 29:21.00 Rabun Gap

7 2000 32:16.00 Banks
4 Rachel Nichols 7 2009 33:23.00 Short Line Trail



TFS MS XC Legacy List Girls TFS Course 2012-2018 DO NOT ADD ANY MORE INFORMATION Under: 18:06.19
10-25-2020

NAME SCHOOL YEAR TIME
1 Kylee Hamby Tam Sal 2013 12:23.00
2 Brooke Barrett Towns Co 2013 12:45.00
3 Madeline Bowser Rab Co 2013 13:14.00
4 Brooke Hendricks Rab Co 2013 13:23.00
5 Alexander, Lucy TFS 2017 13:24.00
6 Perry Gresham TFS 2013 13:26.00
7 Shirley, Julianne TFS 2017 13:28.00
8 Georgia Stockton Rab Co 2013 13:29.00
9 Hannah Whitehead Towns Co 2013 13:31.00

10 KellyRae Alexander Tam Sal 2013 13:35.00
11 Lexie Bailey Rab Co 2013 13:42.00
12 Esthefany Garcia Rab Co 2013 13:45.00
13 Maddie Thomas Towns Co 2013 13:49.00
14 Sarah Panico Rab Co 2012 13:51.00
15 Sophia Kahwach TFS 2013 13:55.00
16 Hartman, Sammy TFS 2017 14:03.00
17 Taralee Arrowood Towns Co 2013 14:06.00
18 Tori Anderson Towns Co 2013 14:09.00
19 Carolyn Roemer Rab Gap 2013 14:13.00
20 Jordan Haben Rab Co 2012 14:18.00
21 Chesser, Josie TFS 2019 14:20.20

22 Piper Wright Rab Co 2012 14:24 .00
23 Alexander, Lucy TFS 2016 14:28.81
24 Mary Beth Smith Tam Sal 2013 14:31.00
25 Daisy Rios Rab Co 2013 14:38.00
26 Julia Raybon TFS 2013 14:42.00
27 Adriana Morales Summit 2013 14:44.00
28 Trotter, Kate TFS 2018 14:50.18
29 Sarah Edwards TFS 2013 14:55.00
30 Janae Steill Rab Co 2013 14:59.00
31 Tatum, Karis TFS 2017 15:07.00
32 Hartman, Sammy TFS 2018 15:13.49
33 Southards, Ellie TFS 2018 15:37.32
34 James, Haygen TFS 2018 15:38.32
35 Shelton, Maggie TFS 2018 15:39.77
36 Jackson, Emma TFS 2017 15:55.00
37 Trotter, Kate TFS 2017 15:56.00
38 Jackson, Emma Sinclaire TFS 2016 16:10.67
39 Trotter, Kate TFS 2016 16:35.14
40 Peacock, Maggie TFS 2016 17:25.88
41 Dembele, Nasha TFS 2017 17:34.00
42 Barron, Emma TFS 2018 18:06.19



TFS MS XC Legacy List Girls UPPER TFS COURSE 2019+ Under: 14:45.80
10-25-2020

Place Name School Time Date
1 Clodagh O'Bryant White Co 12:00.23 9/10/2019 
2  Ashlyn Smith Prince Ave. 13:14.00 9/8/2020 
3 Jenna Chesser Tallulah Falls 13:21.32 9/10/2019 
4 Jada Palumbo White Co 13:33.52 9/10/2019 
5 Lucy Hood Rabun Co 13:38.80 9/10/2019 
6 Mckinley Smith Athens Christian 13:41.74 9/10/2019 
7 Ivy Tolbert Commerce 13:51.58 9/10/2019 
8  Allison Bailey Tallulah Falls  14:03.30 9/8/2020 
9  Emma Windham White Co  14:20.20 9/8/2020 
10 Josie Chesser Tallulah Falls 14:20.20 9/10/2019 
11  Kinsley Bowen Prince Ave. 14:30.70 9/8/2020 
12 Emma Morrow White Co 14:35.60 9/8/2020 
13 Francis Kelley Prince Ave. 14:35.62 9/10/2019 
14 Georgia Mattis Rabun Gap 14:43.51 9/10/2019 
15  Grace Smith Prince Ave. 14:45.80 9/8/2020 


